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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

Guaranteed Rate 
guaranteedrate.com 

 

14811 N. Kierland Blvd., Ste. 100, Scottsdale  85254  Nick Heth 602.321.1684 nick.heth@guaranteedrate.com 

  Eddie Bedoya 480.214.8828 eddie.bedoya@guaranteedrate.com 

  Aaron Lee 480.214.8817 aaron.lee@guaranteedrate.com 

  Chioki Wade 480.684.4031 chioki.wade@guaranteedrate.com 

  Jose Encinas 480.214.8801 jose.encinas@guaranteedrate.com 

  Sabrina Young 623.205.8580 sabrina.young@guaranteedrate.com 

  Doug LaCorte 602.769.4577 doug.lacorte@guaranteedrate.com 

  Donna  Rinaldi 480.214.8850 donna.rinaldi@guaranteedrate.com 

  Michael Flanagan 480.214.8879 michael.flanagan@guaranteedrate.com 

  Jaxon Lodge 480.577.5431 jaxon.lodge@guaranteedrate.com 

  RodDennis 480.695.0733 rod.dennis@rate.com 
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